 Smart Electric Safety Supervision
 And Power Management System
SPCT10
Focus on Smart Electricity
Smart Electric Safety Supervision
and Power Management System
Overview
Electrical Safety  Supervison

Modules( 1 Pictures
Current(A)
Type Code
Unit: g voltage (Vac) voltage (Vdc) LCD screen module=18mm)
110-265 12 2.5     Without LCD screen 2(36mm) 187
110-265 12 2.5
-
 With LCD screen 2(36mm) 187
Communication Module
Rated input
Communication
      Numbers of
Pictures
Type Code
Modules( 1 Weight
voltage (Vdc)
type
module=18mm) Unit: g
      12   TCP/IP, Wi-Fi  -    1(18mm) 2.43
          RS485   SPCT10-
CMTW
          Zigbee   -
          NB-IoT   -
CMZ
          LoRa   -
CMNBT
         GPRS-2G   -
CML
Accessory
Pictures
   Accessory     Communication
Type Code
name
type
      Connection     6 pins     SPCT10-AP
      pin
           40mm     - A40C
      flexible     60mm     -
      flat cable     80mm     -
           100mm    -
Smart module iRCBO
Number
Rated  Rated         Numbers of
Pictures
Curve residual
current
Type of RCD
Type Code
Modules( 1 Weight
of poles
current (mA)
In (A)
module=18mm) Unit: g
   C  2P 30 16  AC  SPCT10-RC2PC16A   3(48mm) 367
       32     -
       63     -
       80     -
   C  2P 30 32  AC  SPCT10-RC4PC32A  3(48mm) 787
       63     -
       80     -
SPCT10 12S
SPCT10 - 12T
SPCT10
CM485
SPCT10
SPCT10
SPCT10
SPCT10
CMGP2
SPCT10
SPCT10 A60C
SPCT10 A80C
SPCT10 A100C
SPCT10 RC2PC32A
SPCT10 RC2PC63A
SPCT10 RC2PC80A
SPCT10 RC4PC63A
SPCT10 RC4PC80A
16www.sivpl.com
Smart Electric Safety Supervision
and Power Management System
Ordering information
Smart module iMCB
Number of
Curve
Rated current
Type Code
Numbers of
Weight
Pictures
Modules( 1
poles
In (A)
module=18mm)
Unit: g
1P  B  16  SPCT10-MC1PB16A  1.5(27mm)
    32  -
    63  -
    80  -
  C  16  -   1.5(27mm)
    32  -
174
63
-
    80  -
  D  16  -   1.5(27mm)
    32  -
    63  -
    80  -
2P  B  16  -   2.5(45mm)
    32  -
    63  -
    80  -
   C  16  -   2.5(45mm)
     32  -
368
63
-
     80  -
   D  16  -   4(72mm)
     32  -
     63  -
     80  -
 3P  B  16  -   4(72mm)
     32  -
     63  -
     80  -
   C  16  -   4(72mm)
     32  -
502
63
-
     80  -
   D  16  -   5(90mm)
     32  -
     63  -
     80  -
 4P  B  16  -   5(90mm)
     32  -
     63  -
     80  -
   C  16  -   5(90mm)
     32  -
637
63
-
     80  -
   D  16  -   5(90mm)
     32  -
     63  -
     80  -
SPCT10 MC1PB32A
SPCT10 MC1PB63A
SPCT10 MC1PB80A
SPCT10 MC1PC16A
SPCT10 MC1PC32A
SPCT10 MC1PC63A